Institdt pre vyskum prace a rodiny

Zupné nam. 5-6, 812 41 Bratislava

Objedndvka detail

Cislo objednavky
Objednavatel

Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum vystavenia v IVPR
DPH

Cena vratane DPH

Mena

Predmet objedndvky
Cislo zmluvy (ak sa uplatfiuje)
Schvalil/a meno

Funkcia

Cena spolu

projekt PERD

4500046962
IVPR
Renata Zacharova - EZAL
Dolné Rudiny 1, 01001 Zilina
22634452
2.7.2020
20
164
EUR
Cistiace potreby

PhDr. Silvia Porubdnova
riaditelka
164



